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H10FN Specification

Features

HI0FN

® One Neutrik opticalCON interface, compatible with LC-LC interface, with
transmission speeds up to 10Gb/s

® 10 Neutrik RJ45 Ethernet ports, with a transmission rate of up to 1Gb/s per channel

® Equipped with the SFP module of which the transmission distance is 2km (the SFP
module supporting a transmission distance of 20km is optional)

® Support photoelectric conversion

® Hotpluggable

® Single mode twin-core fiber

Interface Description

Power Indicator

Ethernet Port Status Indicator
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Fiber Interface Status Indicator Power Switch

Fiber Optical Interface: Neutrik optical CON DUO

Power Neutrik RJ45 Ethernet port
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Application Diagram
Used in conjunction with the Z6 PRO

LED Screen
Specification
Model H10FN
Rate 10Gb/s
SFP module Dual-LC fiber port, wavelength: 1310nm,
Specification S
transmission distance: 2km
Power supply | AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
Electrical

specification

Power

consumption

30W

Operating Temperature | 0°C~70°C/32°F~158°F
environment Humidity 10%RH~80%RH, non-condensing
Storage Temperature | -25°C~80°C/-13°F~176°F
environment Humidity 10%RH~90%RH, non-condensing
Device Dimensions 482.6mmX44.0mmX297.5mm/19" X 1.7" X 11.7"
specification Net weight 3.2kg/7.0lbs
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Dimensions

Unit: mm
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Statement

k3.5

Thank you for purchasing the product of Colorlight Cloud Tech Ltd. If you

encounter any problems during use or have any suggestions, please contact us through

official channels. We will do our best to provide support and listen to your valuable

suggestions. We will constantly make improvements on technical specifications but

without notice. You can visit www.colorlightinside.com to get more updated

information.
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